'Micro Linear
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The MLSll is a bipolar monolithic read /write circuit designed
for use with center-tapped ferrite recording heads. The
MLSll and MLS11R are performance upgrades from the
MLSOl and MLSOlR. The R designation in the part number
indicates that this part has internal head damping resistors.
The MLSll prov'ldes up to eight multiplexed read/write data

5-27
ML511, ML511 R
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
MLS11-4CS 24-Lead SOIC (S24)
MLS11R-4CS 24-Lead SOIC (S24)
MLS11-6CP 28-Lead Molded DIP (P28)
MLS11R-6CP 28-Lead Molded DIP IP28)
MLS11-6CQ 28-Lead PCC (Q28)
ML511R-6CQ 28-Lead PCC (Q28)
MLS11-6CS 28-Lead SOIC (S28)
MLS11R-6CS 28-Lead SOIC (S28)
MLS11R-7CS 28-Lead sOle (S28)
MLS11R-7CQ 28-Lead PCC (Q28)
MLS11-8CP 40-Lead Molded DIP IP40)
MLS11R-8CP 4O-Lead Molded DIP IP40)
MLS11-8CQ 44-Lead PCC (Q44)
MLS11R-8CQ 44-Lead PCC (Q44)
MLS11-8CS 32-Lead SOIC (S32)
MLS11R-8CS 32-Lead SOIC (S32)
THERMAL CHARAaERISTICS
5-28
PIN COUNT
24-Lead